Atmosic SDK 6.0.0 Bluetooth LE
Release Notes
SUMMARY: This document provides the release notes for Atmosic SDK 6.0.0
Bluetooth LE and associated tools and utilities enabling the design and development of
solutions based on ATM2/3, ATM33/e, and ATM34/e Wireless SoC Series. It lists the
new features and known issues for this SDK release.
CONFIDENTIAL | Atmosic SDK 6.0.0 Bluetooth LE Release Notes
July 30, 2024

ATMEVK-M2251-01 ATMEVK_M2251
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3201
ATMEVK-M3201-02 ATMEVK_M3201
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3202
ATMEVK-M3202-02 ATMEVK_M3202
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3221
ATMEVK-M3221-02 ATMEVK_M3221
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3231
ATMEVK-M3231-02 ATMEVK_M3231
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3325
ATMEVK-3325-QK-6 ATMEVK_3325_QK
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3325 with
Extended Storage
ATMEVK-3325-LQK-6 ATMEVK_3325_LQK
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3330
ATMEVK-3330-QN-6 ATMEVK_3330_QN
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3330e
ATMEVK-3330e-QN-6,
ATMEVK-3330e-QN-7
ATMEVK_3330e_QN,
ATMEVK_3330e_QN_7
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3325 WLCSP
ATMEVK-3325-CM-6 ATMEVK_3325_CM
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3405
ATMEVK-3405-PQK-2 ATMEVK_3405_PQK_2
Evaluation Kit for
ATM3425
ATMEVK-3425-PQK-2 ATMEVK_3405_PQK_2
Evaluation Kit for